C.l.
39903207
45224194
44871988
48707610
54469169
42402050
55481205
40957069
46858578
44107802
41626958
51589330
54128167
47417155
44001771
47055913
46014392
45666045
42586886
44550534
46460941
45749093
46411984
48474287
49799199
45304548
52331932
49165045
40310766
48507832
49261029
47131349
45315777
49344174
49143405
55342982
48019952
46862464
46644854
47310644
45972076
37585798
48898936
49060300
46289052

Cant-Dif
0
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Total
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Carrera
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA

PSICOM

PSICOM

PSICOM

PSICOM

PSICOM
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA

PSICOM

PSICOM

AP
IMA
INST

PSICOM
IMA
IMA
IMA
INST
INST
LAB
LAB
LAB

PSICOM

PSICOM

eleccién en segunda instancia
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup



51940653
43343033
48359621
48876590
46723492
45517860
47535826
47407817
43233737
47576979
45281184
46600771
46419215
52670986
52190073
40124573
46221632
45519090
45615400
48684240
49750919
48610099
47689653
48906325
53574179
45102455
52118601
46241898
46492345
50025181
49246001
45242540
48563373
45549334
41097848
51203762
44961727
44822040
46404030
49213232
44882060
52915025
48630108
44604731
41363479
43706558
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IMA
IMA
INST
LAB
LAB
PSICOM
PSICOM
PSICOM
AP
IMA
Hemo
IMA
INST
PSICOM
Hemo
AP
AP
IMA
IMA
IMA
IMA
INST
INST
INST
LAB
PSICOM
PSICOM
PSICOM
PSICOM
PSICOM
IMA
FISIO
FISIO
FISIO
FISIO
PSICOM
PSICOM
Hemo
Hemo
Hemo
Hemo
AP
IMA
IMA
FISIO
FISIO

presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup
presentarse el 11 de abril a las 14 horas en el cup



44202707
45560754
47682304
45214997
46955158
43806760
46901709
45836040
54672550
45452406
40757366
43937442
46750831
45905215
42775184
50692217
50287868
45825554
47522542
46114708
45358276
48455003
48423595
50528020
50985284
47525958
43200623
49994836
48727503
44993019
50813891
46232598
47499925
44191827
46417881
46601349
48838847
45852545
48073542
48148266
47774884
44563454
46281276
48604218
29938305
47666445
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INST
INST
PSICOM
Hemo
FISIO
IMA
IMA
FISIO
FISIO
PSICOM
PSICOM
IMA
IMA
FISIO
FISIO
FISIO
INST
PSICOM
Hemo
AP
IMA
IMA
FISIO
FISIO
INST
INST
AP
IMA
FISIO
FISIO
INST
INST
LAB
PSICOM
Hemo
Hemo
AP
FISIO
AP
IMA
FISIO
PSICOM
Hemo
INST
INST
PSICOM



45479682 0 3 INST



